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As per the Statute No. 39 of NETAJI SUBHAS UNIVERSITY, The NSS COMMITTEE has been reconstituted.
The following are the members of the Steering Committee of

NSS COMMITTEE
. | POSITION IN A
NG, THE CELL NAME DESIGNATION Email Id
1. Chairman Dr. Gangadhar Panda Vice Chancellor, NSU vicechancellor@nsuniv.ac.in
2 Co-Chairman Prof.(Dr.l){l:r::ilgirya . Pro Vice Chancellor, NSU provc@nsuniv.ac.in
3. Secretary Mr. Nagendra Kumar Registrar, NSU nagendra@nsuniv.ac.in
4 Coordinator Mr. Raju Kumar Bhagat Assistant Professor (Law) r.bhagat@nsuniv.ac.in
Programme g . . Assistant Professor . . .
Officer Unit - I Miss Sai Bharti (Arts & Humanities) bharti@nsuniv.ac.in
Programme . . A . .
5. Officer Unit - II Mrs. Parween Nisha Assistant Professor (B.Ed.) Nisha.parveen@nsuniv.ac.in
Programme . Assistant Professor . . .
Officer Unit - III Abhinav Kumar (Arts’& Humanities) abhinav@nsuniv.ac.in
Mr. Nazim Khan Dean Administration nazimkhan@nsuniv.ac.in
Md. Mojib Ashraf Controller of Examinations DO @nsuivaciin
Mr. Babu Shudarshan Training & Placement Head placement@nsuniv.ac.in
Mr. Indranath Mazumdar sty Beotessor(BLIMDIC: indranath@nsuniv.ac.in
. Human Resource (HR)
- Assistant Professor
6. Faculty Mr. Rochak Kumar rochakkumar@nsuniv.ac.in
. (Management)
Members Assistant Prof.
Dr. Shradha Verma ssistant Frolessor, shradha@nsuniv.ac.in
(Commerce)
" 4 Assistant Professor . .
Dr. Vijay Kant Pandey orig) vkpandey@nsuniv.ac.in
Dr. Ishita Ghosh Dean Science (I/C) Ishita@nsuniv.ac.in
Mrs Savita Hriday Librarian ?avita@nsugiv.ac.in

NSU (CAMPUS): Pokhari, Bhilai Pahari, PS: MGM, Dist: East Singhbhum, Jamshedpur - 331

By the oT:ier ?{h yb e Chancellor

NSU (CITY OFFICE): 4th Floar, Shatabdi Towar, Sakchi, Jamashedpur - 831001
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